
The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-2 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021. 

Academic Counsellor: Ms. Shampa Gupta 
S.N DATE TIME SEMESTER COURSE MEETING LINK PLATFORM 

1. 19/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 MCS-13  

(1/3) 

https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr Google Meet 

2. 21/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 MCS-13  

(2/3) 

https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr Google Meet 

3. 22/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 MCS-13  

(3/3) 

https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr Google Meet 

 

The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-3 from 19/11/2021 – 23/11/2021. 

Academic Counsellor: Dr. Baleshwar Yadav 
S.N DATE TIME SEMESTER COURSE MEETING LINK PLATFORM 

1. 19/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 BCS-31  

(1/5) 

https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw Google Meet 

2. 20/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 BCS-31  

(2/5) 

https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw Google Meet 

3. 21/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 BCS-31  

(3/5) 

https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw Google Meet 

4. 22/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 BCS-31  

(4/5) 

https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw Google Meet 

5. 23/11/2021 11:00 AM- 
12:30 PM 

BCA-3 BCS-31  

(5/5) 

https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw Google Meet 

 
The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-4 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021. 

Academic Counsellor: Sh. K. K Singh 

 
S.N DATE TIME SEMESTER COURSE MEETING LINK PLATFORM 

1. 19/11/2021 
10:00 AM- 
11:30 AM 

BCA-4 
MCS-24 

(1/4) 

https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb 

Introduction to Java and its features, 
Tokens and Control structures, Arrays, 

String and StringBuffer 

Google Meet 

2. 20/11/2021 
10:00 AM- 
11:30 AM 

BCA-4 MCS-24 

(2/4) 

https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb 

OOPS concept, Interfaces and Package 

programming 

Google Meet 

3. 21/11/2021 
10:00 AM- 
11:30 AM 

BCA-4 MCS-24 

(3/4) 

https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb 

Multithreading, Exception Handling and 

File Handling. 

Google Meet 
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4. 22/11/2021 
10:00 AM- 
11:30 AM 

BCA-4 MCS-24 

(4/4) 

https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb 

Applet and GUI Programming, 

Advance Java Concepts 

Google Meet 

 

The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-5 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021. 
Academic Counsellor: Dr. S. K Jha 

 

S.N DATE       TIME SEMESTER COURSE MEETING LINK  PLATFORM 

1. 19/11/2021 
10:30 AM- 
12:00 PM 

BCA-5 
BCS-52 

(1/4) 

https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb 

Block 1: Unit 1 and 2 

(Introduction to TCP/IP, TCP, UDP, 

ICMP, SNMP, IP,) 

Google Meet 

2. 20/11/2021 
10:30 AM- 
12:00 PM 

BCA-5 
BCS-52 

(2/4) 

https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb 

Block 1: Unit 3 and Block 2: Unit 1, 2 

IP Addressing, CIDR, TCP/IP 

programming concept, Socket and its 

interface, 

Google Meet 

3. 21/11/2021 
10:30 AM- 
12:00 PM 

BCA-5 
BCS-52 

(3/4) 

https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb 

Block 2: Unit 3 and Block 3: Unit 1, 2 

Socket programming Linux network 

administration, Activities, 

Google Meet 

4. 22/11/2021 
10:30 AM- 
12:00 PM 

BCA-5 
BCS-52 

(4/4) 

https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb 

Block 3: Unit 3 and Open Discussion 

Linux configuration and setting, network 

management and security 

Google Meet 

 

https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb
https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb
https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb
https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb
https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb

