The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-2 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021.

Academic Counsellor: Ms. Shampa Gupta

S.N	DATE	TIME	SEMESTER	COURSE	MEETING LINK	PLATFORM
1.	19/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	MCS-13 (1/3)	https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr	Google Meet
2.	21/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	MCS-13 (2/3)	https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr	Google Meet
3.	22/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	MCS-13 (3/3)	https://meet.google.com/oee-chgq-gnr	Google Meet

The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-3 from 19/11/2021 – 23/11/2021.

Academic Counsellor: Dr. Baleshwar Yadav

S.N	DATE	TIME	SEMESTER	COURSE	MEETING LINK	PLATFORM
1.	19/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	BCS-31 (1/5)	https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw	Google Meet
2.	20/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	BCS-31 (2/5)	https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw	Google Meet
3.	21/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	BCS-31 (3/5)	https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw	Google Meet
4.	22/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	BCS-31 (4/5)	https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw	Google Meet
5.	23/11/2021	11:00 AM- 12:30 PM	BCA-3	BCS-31 (5/5)	https://meet.google.com/qhs-jxaz-qjw	Google Meet

The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-4 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021.

Academic Counsellor: Sh. K. K Singh

S.N	DATE	TIME	SEMESTER	COURSE	MEETING LINK	PLATFORM
1.	19/11/2021	10:00 AM- 11:30 AM	BCA-4	MCS-24 (1/4)	https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb Introduction to Java and its features, Tokens and Control structures, Arrays, String and StringBuffer	Google Meet
2.	20/11/2021	10:00 AM- 11:30 AM	BCA-4	MCS-24 (2/4)	https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb OOPS concept, Interfaces and Package programming	Google Meet
3.	21/11/2021	10:00 AM- 11:30 AM	BCA-4	MCS-24 (3/4)	https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb Multithreading, Exception Handling and File Handling.	Google Meet

					https://meet.google.com/xqn-idsy-mwb	
4.	22/11/2021	10:00 AM- 11:30 AM	BCA-4	MCS-24 (4/4)	Applet and GUI Programming, Advance Java Concepts	Google Meet

The online practical classes scheduled for BCA-5 from 19/11/2021 – 22/11/2021.

Academic Counsellor: Dr. S. K Jha

S.N	DATE	TIME	SEMESTER	COURSE	MEETING LINK	PLATFORM
1.	19/11/2021	10:30 AM- 12:00 PM	BCA-5	BCS-52 (1/4)	https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb Block 1: Unit 1 and 2 (Introduction to TCP/IP, TCP, UDP, ICMP, SNMP, IP,)	Google Meet
2.	20/11/2021	10:30 AM- 12:00 PM	BCA-5	BCS-52 (2/4)	https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb Block 1: Unit 3 and Block 2: Unit 1, 2 IP Addressing, CIDR, TCP/IP programming concept, Socket and its interface,	Google Meet
3.	21/11/2021	10:30 AM- 12:00 PM	BCA-5	BCS-52 (3/4)	https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb Block 2: Unit 3 and Block 3: Unit 1, 2 Socket programming Linux network administration, Activities,	Google Meet
4.	22/11/2021	10:30 AM- 12:00 PM	BCA-5	BCS-52 (4/4)	https://meet.google.com/nxh-mhiq-bdb Block 3: Unit 3 and Open Discussion Linux configuration and setting, network management and security	Google Meet